PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of CONSULTANT E.N.T SPECIALIST (BS-18) IN

THE PUNJAB

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/59400012

2/59400004

3/59400003

4/59400007

5/59400006

6/59400001

Note:-

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD TOSEEF I1JAZ JHANG
AMEER MUHAMMAD IJAZ

MUHAMMAD SHARIF SHAHID LAYYAH
AHMAD BAKHSH

ADNAN MAHMOOD GUJRAT
MAHMOOD AHMED

SANAULLAH BHATTI LAYYAH
MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHATTI

KASHIF MUNIR R.Y. KHAN
MUNIR AHMED

BABUR RIAZ LAHORE

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

Thirty (30 including 01 post reserved for disabled persons, 02
posts reserved for minorities & 05 posts reserved for women
quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable
candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
11-05-2018
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