

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **CONSULTANT E.N.T SPECIALIST (BS-18) IN**THE PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/59400012	MUHAMMAD TOSEEF IJAZ AMEER MUHAMMAD IJAZ	JHANG
2/59400004	MUHAMMAD SHARIF SHAHID AHMAD BAKHSH	LAYYAH
3/59400003	ADNAN MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMED	GUJRAT
4/59400007	SANAULLAH BHATTI MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHATTI	LAYYAH
5/59400006	KASHIF MUNIR MUNIR AHMED	R.Y. KHAN
6/59400001	BABUR RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	LAHORE

Note:-

Thirty (30 including 01 post reserved for disabled persons, 02 posts reserved for minorities & 05 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 11-05-2018 CASE NO. 12-RD-2017